
Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Sabarmati Special Fare SF Festival Special/09426X - SF - WR 
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to SBIB/Sabarmati BG 

15h 55m - 923 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 13:20 4 1 0 56 221 NR
2 RE Rewari Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 78 69 242 NWR
3 AWR Alwar Junction 15:50 15:52 2m 1 153 79 272 NWR
4 DO Dausa 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 242 47 334 NWR
5 JP Jaipur Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 2 1 304 48 428 NWR
6 AII Ajmer Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 2 1 438 70 482 NWR
7 MJ Marwar Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 578 76 269 NWR
8 ABR Abu Road 01:45 01:55 10m 1 2 743 57 262 NWR
9 PNU Palanpur Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 1 2 796 53 231 WR
10 MSH Mahesana Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 861 55 93 WR
11 SBIB Sabarmati BG 05:15 0 2 923 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (16:02)

Jun 02 2024 (16:02)

1

1


